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Bol Obispado AMF
Team Standings
Points  Points Team Scratch Pins + Points  Points Team Scratch Pins +

Place _# Team Name Won Lost Ave _Pins HDCP HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost Ave _Pins HDCP HDCP
1 1 Concepto 13 4 0 743 2297 45 2297 10 18 ACIER 2 2 741 2228 59 2339
2 8 PinPackers 4 0 648 2019 115 2230 11 5 FireBall 3 772 2349 47 2417
3 137-10 4 0 664 2022 108 2121 12 9 Pistoleros 1 3 625 1904 130 2043
4 16 Los Gonzalez 4 0 606 1674 137 2073 13 12 Vikingos 1 3 662 1887 110 2013
5 4 Pin Hunters 4 0 683 1982 93 2049 14 7 LaPandilla 0 4 661 2041 109 2151
6 6 AR Seguridad 3 1 822 2498 2 2511 15 2 Construccciones Acief 4 662 1943 94 2039
7 10 Survivors 3 1 707 2041 70 2241 16 15 Vazquez Team 0 4 564 1725 153 1973
8 11 Pinos Acuaticos 3 1 623 1889 139 2051 17 14 SIGMA 0 4 671 1812 102 1911
9 17 LaMojarra Pescaderid 2 759 2280 33 2343 18 3 Roperias Chitoy 0 4 705 0 75 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Concepto 13 766 784 747 2297 4 <—>  Construccciones Acier 720 665 654 2039 0
3-4 Roperias Chitoy 2] 2] 2] 2] 0 <> Pin Hunters 767 685 597 2049 4
5-6 Fire Ball 778 796 843 2417 1 <—> AR Seguridad 846 874 791 2511 3
7-8 La Pandilla 708 702 741 2151 0 <> Pin Packers 756 732 742 2230 4
9-10 Pistoleros 638 665 740 2043 1 <-->  Survivors 784 718 739 2241 3
11-12  Pinos Acuaticos 720 696 635 2051 3 <—>  Vikingos 674 724 615 2013 1
1314 7-10 674 650 797 2121 4 <—->  SIGMA 622 616 673 1911 0
15-16  Vazquez Team 673 642 658 1973 0 <> Los Gonzalez 698 695 680 2073 4
17-18  La Mojarra Pescaderia 788 762 793 2343 2 <> ACIER 810 774 755 2339 2
Lane Assignments
12 34 56 _7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
211/16 3-6 51 2-4 1110 712 9-8 18-16 13-17 14-15
311/23 54 2-6 3-1 912 11-8 7-10 1517 18-14 16-13
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
2498 AR Seguridad 815 Fire Ball 2343 La Mojarra Pescaderia 810 ACIER
2297 Concepto 13 788 7-10 2241 Survivors 767 Pin Hunters
2041 La Pandilla 702 Pistoleros 2230 Pin Packers 724 Vikingos
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 663 Alex Cuevas 259 Salvador Ruiz 647 Alejandro Gzz Tanaka 243 Juan Ordofiez
623 Diego Quintanilla 224 Eliud Martinez 619 Carlos Perez 241 Armando Vega
586 Manuel Ordaz 220 Alan Trevifio 607 Javier Chapa 227 Federico Chapa
Women 650 Ana Sada 223 Irma Romo 586 Brenda Giacoman 207 Lupita Garza
519 Meme Gracia 185 Mariely Chapa 578 Angela M Gonzalez D 181 Laura Z Gonzalez D
255 Silvia Chapa 156 Maryan Chapa 245 Evelyn Sanche
Individual High Averages
Men 222.50 Juan Ordofiez 221.00 Alex Cuevas 216.50 Ariel PefaV
Women 216.67 Ana Sada 191.00 Irma Romo 183.33 Brenda Giacoman

Resultados en; https://oscarvazquez.info/

Para Premiacion se Requiere Jugar 50% + 1 Juego

Se Requiere 2 Juegos para Nuevo HDCP y tienen 4 semanas para hacelo
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Average List of Regular Team Members

B Men Division 1: Division1

Team Name HDCP Ave
1 4 Juan Ordofiez 0 222
2 6 Alex Cuevas 0 221
3 5 Ariel Peha V 0 216
4 18 Alejandro Gzz Tanaka 0 215
5 6 Salvador Ruiz 0 215
6 6 Diego Quintanilla 0 207
7 6 Roman Juarez 0 203
8 17 Carlos Perez 0 202
9 5 lker Arredondo 0 200
10 1 Alan Trevifio 0 200
11 1 Alberto Ramos 3 196
12 18 Manuel Ordaz 4 195
13 1 Eduardo Garza 4 195
14 2 Emerson Manzo 6 192
15 10 Federico Chapa 7 191
16 17 Javier Chapa 8 189
17 7 Javier Suarez 11 186
18 13 Carlos Garcia 11 186
19 1 Mario Reyes 12 185
20 17 Daniel Pefa 12 185
21 2 Eliud Martinez 12 184
22 17 Jhony Chapa 13 183
23 1 Oscar Zavala 14 182
24 8 Miguel Gonzalez 14 182
25 9 Armando Vega 15 181
26 4 Sergio Martinez 17 178
27 7 Alex Falcon 17 178
28 18 Fernando Gonzalez 20 175
29 10 Rosendo Villarreal 20 175
30 10 Victoriano Chapa 20 174
31 12 Carlos Sanchez M 22 172
32 13 Rafael Galeana 22 172
33 11 Humberto Ugalde 24 169
34 12 Luis Sanchez 24 169
35 7 Rafael Maldonado 24 169
36 14 David Caballero 25 168
37 14 Ricardo Moreno 26 167
38 9 Lauro Leal 27 166
39 7 Gabriel Falcon 27 166
40 9 Jorge Cantu 28 164
41 9 Carlos Leal 8 190
42 13 Judas Trujillo 32 160
43 12 Gilberto Sanchez M 32 160
44 6 Daniel Quintanilla 21bk173
45 15 Victor Aguilera 33 158
46 5 Adrian Garcia 34 157
47 11 Mario Lara 35 156
48 18 Eduardo Vigil 35 156
“:*" Women Division 1: Division1
Team Name HDCP Ave
1 5 Ana Sada 0 216
2 13 IrmaRomo 7 191
3 5 Brenda Giacoman 13 183
4 8 Lupita Garza 13 183
5 10 Mariely Chapa 13 183
6 8 Meme Gracia 21 173
7 16 AngelaM GonzalezD 29 163
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Denjiro Mata

Omar Mercado
Daniel Jasso

Luis J Barragan
Eduardo Tamez
Francisco Vazquez
Sebastian Vazquez
Gerardo Sepulveda
Ruben Martinez
Antonio Chapa Lara
Roman Chapa
Cesar Lopez
Gerardo Ramos
Rigoberto Fernandez
Mario De Luna
Mario Feticati
Eduardo Chavez
Ernesto Ramos
Marcelo Gonzalez
Nicolas Martinez
Mike Bafuelos
Alfonso Rodriguez
Adalberto Amador
Francisco Aguirre
Marcelo Lopez
Guadalupe Gonzalez
Antonio Garcia
Juan Carlos Carrillo
Carlos Lara

Jorge Rodriguez
Manuel Juarez
Adrian Cruz

Sergio Zambrano
Fabricio Martinez
Hugo Chitoy

Israel Cruz

Sergio Chitoy
Eduardo Caballero
Hugo Acufia
Jonathan

Daniel Estrada

Beto Sanchez

Tono Jr Chapa R
Isai Rebollo
Roberto Armendariz Sr
Luis D Fernandez
Jose Pablo Balderas

Maryan Chapa
Silvia Chapa

Evelyn Sanche
Laura Z Gonzalez D
Mirthala Diaz G
Silvia Vega

Mely Barrera
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Pins Gms

245
366
0
0
0

La Base del

HDCP es de 200 al 80 % y Dommy 145 pinos sin HDCP
Equipo Ausente o BYE se Requiere Tirar 725 Pinos con HDCP Para Ganar
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High HDCP High HDCP
Game Game Sers Sers
156 156 156 156
142 178 255 327
125 125 245 245
133 181 366 510
0 0

0 0

0 0

BLS-2018/PRO 30.05.11 licensed to Oscar Vazquez
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
82 71 11
199 173 26

170.43 170.92 167.15
83 70 13
113 101 12

-4.98 -5.82 0.58
19 15 4
12.58 13.13 10.50
45 42 3
-15.86 -15.46 -21.50

175.01 176.15 167.65
169.22 169.77 165.61

-5.79 -6.37 -2.05

2 1 1

2 2 -

2 2 --

3 3 -

4 3 1

6 6 -

6 5 1

2 1 1

7 7 --

4 4 -

6 6 --
38 31 7

1 1 -

4 4 -
34 29 5
45 39 6
63 55 8
41 38 3
11 7 4
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